
Subject: Oil and Gas Monitoring Plan Approval For: 

Oil and Gas Parent Well Code: 11230512399987

Oil and Gas Company Name: Kerr-McGee Oil and Gas Onshore, LP 

Oil and Gas Site Name: Kerr-McGee: Point Three Pad

Chad Schlichtemeier

HSE Rockies

Kerr-McGee Oil and Gas Onshore, LP Letter Sent by Email: Chad Schlichtemeier@oxy.com

Dear Mr. Schlichtemeier,

The Air Pollution Control Division has received the oil and gas site ambient air monitoring plan for:

Parent Well Code: 11230512399987

Date of This Letter: 10/14/2021

 Sincerely, 

 Nancy D. Chick 

 Physical Science Researcher 

 Air Pollution Control Division 

Local Government Agency Name Contact First Name Contact Last Name Contact Email Address

Copies to:

Thank you for your response to the APCD comments.  Based on that, I updated the project ending date on page 5, 
and added the topographic map as page 17 of the plan.  This created version 3, which is now approved.

Johnstown Kim Meyer kmeyer@townofjohnstown.com

Johnstown Kim Meyer Planning@townofjohnstown.co

Weld County Jason Maxey Jmaxey@weldgov.com

Weld County Taylor Robinson trobinson@weldgov.com

Colorado Oil & Gas Conservation 
Commission

Rebecca Treitz rebecca.treitz@state.co.us

Colorado Oil & Gas Conservation 
Commission

Stephen Schwarz stephen.schwarz@state.co.us


